Position Other Positions Held
Property Manager

Project Manager Senior

Project Manager I

Project Manager |

Project Manager Senior

Project Manager Senior

Admin. Technician

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

FAC-Property
Management

FAC-Property
Management

FAC-Property
Management

FAC-Property
Management

FAC-Property
Management

FAC-Property
Management

FAC-Property
Management

Total Wages

$112,287

$89,759

$81,416

$63,230

$62,869

$59,965

$58,336

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,429
$31,746
$32,485
$20,505
$28,430

$23,404

$18,948



