Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Property Manager		Placer County	FAC-Property Management	\$112,287	\$48,429
Project Manager Senior		Placer County	FAC-Property Management	\$89,759	\$31,746
Project Manager II		Placer County	FAC-Property Management	\$81,416	\$32,485
Project Manager I		Placer County	FAC-Property Management	\$63,230	\$20,505
Project Manager Senior		Placer County	FAC-Property Management	\$62,869	\$28,430
Project Manager Senior		Placer County	FAC-Property Management	\$59,965	\$23,404
Admin. Technician		Placer County	FAC-Property Management	\$58,336	\$18,948